Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Elaborative
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Single Side Island Freezer

Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Efficiency
Fans
Frame Anti-
Sweat @220V
Defrosting
@380V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
18 (1875mm) NA NA NA NA NA 2 0.26 58 0.05 10 1.35 298.00  10.23  2,250
22 (2200mm) NA NA NA NA NA 2 0.26 58 0.05 10 1.55 340.40  11.45  2,520
25 (2500mm) NA NA NA NA NA 2 0.26 58 0.05 10 1.58 348.00  11.36  2,500
37 (3750mm) NA NA NA NA NA 3 0.4 87 0.07 15 2.15  472.40  17.05  3,750
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Night Curtain DD-E7JL-F183Y-01 1875x1100x950  2.20  423
22 (2200mm) Night Curtain DD-E7JL-F223Y-01 2200x1100x950  2.58  496
25 (2500mm) Night Curtain DD-E7JL-F253Y-01 2500x1100x950  2.94  564
37 (3750mm) Night Curtain DD-E7JL-F373Y-01 3750x1100x950  4.39  846
 C
A
P
A

2. Air Curtain
3. Load Limit
4. Coil
5. Fan
6. Drain
7. Pipe Hole
8. Bumper
9. Electrical box
- page  4 -
Shandong LittleDuck Group
No.51, Gongye Nan Road, Jinan 250101, China
Tel: 0086-531-8312 2094, 8312 2068, 8312 2326
Refrigeration Showcase 2014
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7JL-F183Q-01 1875x1100x1000 1.96  423
22 (2200mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7JL-F223Q-01 2200x1100x1000 2.29  496
25 (2500mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7JL-F253Q-01 2500x1100x1000 2.65  564
37 (3750mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7JL-F373Q-01 3750x1100x1000 3.95  846
Case Length
Optional 1 Tier Lighting Data @ 220V Fan Data @ 220V Electrical Heater
Lamps
Qty.